Description of Article

One 18K White & Yellow Gold Necklace, stamped 750, 
D24.39ct, 529P,

weighing in total 51.25 g., containing

Five Hundred Twenty Nine (529) Natural Diamonds

Total Estimated Weight : 24.39 Carats

Photography is approximate

ONE  HUNDRED THIRTY NINE (139) ROUND BRILLIANT - 
NATURAL DIAMONDS

Measurements Each : from 1.30 mm to 2.60 mm

Estimated Weight Each : from 0.01 to 0.06 Carat

Total Estimated Weight : 5.63 Carats

Color : Fancy Vivid Yellow

Clarity : SI

Finish : Good

THREE  HUNDRED NINETY (390) ROUND BRILLIANT - NATURAL